AryaMarket Place - Mobile - Bug #10761
Homescree > Search > Remove the white spaces from suggestion list.

09/27/2024 12:35 PM - Shubham J

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

Resolved
Normal

Shreya Sharma

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

09/27/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

03/30/2025

1/2
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History

#1 - 09/27/2024 05:59 PM - Shreya Sharma

- Status changed from New to Resolved

Files
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03/30/2025

398 KB

09/27/2024

Shubham J
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